
 

Calendar of Events 2022-2023 
 
Dear Parents, 

 

To help with forward planning, please find below our Events Calendar for the new Academic year.  

There will be further additions, particularly for the Spring and Summer terms, including some exciting 

day trips, PAWS Events and other activities.  We will send full details of each event as the year 

progresses. 

Autumn Term 2022 

 
Thursday 1 September Professional Day 

 Friday 2 September Professional Day 

Monday 5 September Autumn term opens 

Monday 3 October – Friday 7 
October 

 
Y6 Ironbridge Residential 

Tuesday 11 October 6pm PAWS AGM 

Wednesday 12 October 
9-9.30am 

Sycamore class assembly  

Friday 14 October Harvest Festival assembly 

Tuesday 18 October Y3 Flag Fen Trip 

Wednesday 19 October 
9-9.30am  

Willow class assembly 

Wednesday 19 October  
(3.20pm to 7pm) 
Thursday 20 October 
(3.20pm to 5.10pm) 

 
Parent Consultations 

Friday 21 October PAWS Halloween Dress Down Day (Nothing too scary) 

Friday 21 October 3-4pm PAWS Used uniform sale 

Monday 24 – Friday 28 
October 

Half Term 

Monday 31 October Closing date for Secondary School applications 

Tuesday 1 November Learning Celebration 

Tuesday 1 November Y5 Egyptian Day 

Wednesday 2 November Van Cols School Photographer (Individual & Siblings) 

Friday 4 November Bonfire Lunch 

Monday 14 November Anti-Bullying week 

Tuesday 15 November  
Time to be confirmed 

PAWS Christmas Swap Shop 

Wednesday 16 November 
9-9.30am 

Oak class assembly 

Friday 18 November Children In Need Day 

Monday 21 November Maths week 

Tuesday 22 November Flu vaccinations – session 1 

Tuesday 22 November PAWS – Bags2school 

Wednesday 23 November 
9-9.30am 

Rowan class assembly 

Wednesday 23 November – 
Monday 28 November  
3-3.30pm 

 
Book Fair 

Saturday 26 November Milton Keynes shopping Trip  TBC 

Monday 28 November Flu vaccinations – session 2 

Friday 2 December 5-7pm PAWS Christmas Fayre 

Tuesday 6 December 1:45pm KS1 Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 7 December 
9:30am 

KS1 Christmas Performance 

Friday 9 December 1.30pm EYFS Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 14 December KS2 Christmas Performance, 1.30 & 7pm 

Thursday 15 December KS2 Christmas Performance, 1.30 & 7pm 

Tuesday 20 December Christmas Lunch + PAWS Christmasy Dress Down Day 

Wednesday 21 December Autumn term closes 

 



 

 

Spring Term 2023 

 
Wednesday 4 January Professional Day 

Thursday 5 January Spring term opens 

Wednesday 11 January  
9-9.30am 

Juniper class assembly 

Sunday 15 January  Closing date for Reception Sept 2022 applications 

Wednesday 25 January 
9-9.30am 

Birch Class assembly 

Wednesday 8 February 
(3.20pm to 7pm) & 
Thursday 9 February 
(3.20pm to 5.10pm) 

 
Parent Consultations 

Friday 10 February PAWS Valentine Dress Down Day  
(Wear something you love) 

Monday 13 – Friday 17 
February 

 
Half Term 

Wednesday 1 March  National Offer date for Secondary School placements 

Thursday 2 March – 
Tuesday 7 March  
3-3.30pm 

 
Scholastic Book Fayre   

Thursday 2 March World Book Day & Dress Up Day 

Wednesday 15 March 
9-9.30am 

Hazel class assembly 

Thursday 16 March 
7pm – 9pm 

Music Concert  

Wednesday 22 March 
9-9.30 

Elm class assembly 

Wednesday 29 March 
9-9.30 

Cedar class assembly 

Thursday 30 March Y6 Airbus Centre trip 

Friday 31 March Spring term closes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Summer Term 2023 

 

 
Monday 17 April Professional Day 

National Offer date for Primary School Applications 

Tuesday 18 April Summer Term Opens 
Y4 Swimming 9.30-11 (6 weeks) 

Wednesday 19 April Van cols photographs – Class and Y6 photos 

Friday 21 April Y5 Swimming 9.30-11 (6 weeks) 

Monday 1 May May Day Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 24 May  
9-9.30am 

Maple class assembly 

Friday 26 May Professional Day 

Monday 29 May – Friday 2 
June 

 
Half Term 

Wednesday 7 June 
9.30am 

KS2 Sports Day 

Wednesday 14 June 
9-9.30am 

Ash class assembly 

Thursday 15 June 
6.30 – 7.30pm 

New Parents Evening   

Monday 19 June to Thursday 
22 June 

 
Y5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 21 – Friday 23 
June 

 
Y4 Thorpe Woodland Trip 

Wednesday 21 June 
9-9.30am 

Beech class assembly 

Thursday 22 June EYFS & KS1 Sports Day, 9.15 – 11.15 

Wednesday 28 June 
9-9.30am 

Larch class assembly 

Tuesday 4 – Wednesday 5 
July 
Times to be confirmed 

 
Y6 Performance 

Thursday 6 July Jump Up Day! 
PAWS Summer Fayre 

Monday 10 – Tuesday 11 July Y6 Transitions days to St Ivo School 

Wednesday 19  July Summer Term closes 
 


